Multiple Reactor
System (MRS)
Multiple Reactor
System (MRS)
Parr Instrument Company
Series 5000Series 5000
Parr Series 5000 Multiple Reactor System (MRS)
www.parrinst.comBulletin 5000

Model No. Size Stations
5000 75 mL 6
Series 5000 Ordering Guide
N o .  5 0 0 0 — T — S S — 1 1 5 — T C — H — A C — 2 0 0 — M B — C C — A S M E
A composite identification number
to be used when ordering a Multiple
Reactor System can be developed by
combining individual symbols from
the separate sections.
Example
A Six Station MRS, reactor with PTFE flat gasket, T316SS, 115V elec-
trical, fixed thermocouple, on-head valve, with automatic check valve, a
transducer range of 200, a magnetic bar stirrer, computer controlled
stirrer, without tach display and ASME certification would be listed as:
B. C. D. E. F. G. H. I. J. l.A.
Model
Gasket
Materia
l of
Constru
ctio
n
Voltage
Temperature
Measurement
Valve M
ountin
g
Inlet V
alve
Transducer
Range
Stirr
er T
ype
Stirr
er C
ontro
l
Certifi
catio
n
B. GASKET/MAXIMUM TEMP.
- JV   FKM O-Ring 225°C
- JK   FFKM O-Ring 300°C
- T      PTFE Flat Gasket 300°C
C. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
- SS T316 Stainless Steel
- HB Alloy B-3
- HC Alloy C-276
D. ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
- 115 115 Volt, 50/60 Hz
- 230 230 Volt, 50/60 Hz
E. TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
- TC Fixed Thermocouple
- TW Thermocouple in thermowell
F. VALVE MOUNTING
- H On Head
- P On Manifold Panel
Parr Instrument Company
211 Fifty-Third Street
Moline, Illinois 61265  USA
Phone: 1-309-762-7716 or 1-800-872-7720